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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Anliker Loris (2009) 20.00

+ Hasler Oliver (2010) 10.00
+ Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 20.00

+ Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Meister Lukas (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Steinauer Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Hasler Justin (2010) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

2 a Krieg Cyrill (2009) 19.50
+ Stocker This (2009) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75

2 b Ochsner Lars (2009) 19.50
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Fässler Damian (2009) 9.75

3 a Meister Lukas (2010) 18.50
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 10.00
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

3 b Müller Roman (2009) 18.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50
+ Klarer Robin (2009) 10.00

3 c Steiner Mathias (2010) 18.50
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

3 d Stocker This (2009) 18.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 10.00

3 e Wey Kevin (2009) 18.50
+ Hasler Justin (2010) 10.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

3 f Zaugg Andrin (2010) 18.50
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00

4 a Fässler Damian (2009) 18.25
+ Klarer Robin (2009) 9.75
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50

4 b Hasler Oliver (2010) 18.25
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Loretz Tero (2010) 9.75

4 c Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 18.25
+ Loretz Tero (2010) 9.75
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

5 a Hasler Justin (2010) 17.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

5 b Klarer Robin (2009) 17.00
o Fässler Damian (2009) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

5 c Loretz Tero (2010) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50

5 d Ochsner Pius (2010) 17.00
o Meister Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

5 e Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 17.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Grab Stephan (2007) 20.00

+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Schönbächler Martin (2007) 20.00

+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Streuli Luca (2008) 20.00

+ Kälin Remo (2008) 10.00
+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 10.00

2 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 19.75
+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 10.00
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75

2 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 19.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

3 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 19.50
+ Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 9.75
+ Galliker Gregory (2008) 9.75

4 a Biberstein Andrin (2007) 18.75
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 10.00
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.75

4 b Lacher Lucas (2007) 18.75
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

4 c Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.75
- Gmür Max (2007) 8.75
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 10.00

4 d Steinauer Samuel (2007) 18.75
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00
- Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.75

4 e Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.75
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00
- Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.75

4 f Horath Adrian (2008) 18.75
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75

4 g Meister Thomas (2008) 18.75
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.75
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

5 a Andermatt Simon (2008) 18.50
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 10.00
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

5 b Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.50
+ Moser Remo (2008) 10.00
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

5 c Galliker Gregory (2008) 18.50
+ Spiess Alex (2007) 10.00
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50

5 d Kälin Remo (2008) 18.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00

5 e Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.50
+ Meister Thomas (2008) 10.00
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

5 f Moser Remo (2008) 18.50
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 10.00

5 g Müller Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50
+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 10.00

6 a Ambühl Simon (2008) 18.25
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
+ Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 9.75

6 b Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 18.25
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
+ Moser Martin (2007) 9.75

6 c Rahm Alex (2007) 18.25
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Spiess Alex (2007) 9.75

7 Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.00
- Bütler Mario (2008) 9.00
- Wey Colin (2007) 9.00

8 Bütler Mario (2008) 17.75
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.00
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.75

9 a Gmür Max (2007) 17.50
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75

9 b Heiniger Adrian (2007) 17.50
- Moser Martin (2007) 9.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

9 c Moser Martin (2007) 17.50
- Heiniger Adrian (2007) 9.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

9 d Rüegg Philipp (2008) 17.50
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
- Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.00

9 e Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.50
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
- Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.00

9 f Wey Colin (2007) 17.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.00

10 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 17.25
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
- Gmür Max (2007) 8.75

11 a Binggeli Robin (2007) 17.00
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
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11 b Bürgin Leon (2008) 17.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

11 c Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 17.00
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Ambühl Simon (2008) 8.50

11 d Spiess Alex (2007) 17.00
o Galliker Gregory (2008) 8.50
o Rahm Alex (2007) 8.50

11 e Tonoli Nico (2008) 17.00
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50
o Moser Remo (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 20.00

+ Häseli Levin (2005) 10.00
+ Marty Remo (2005) 10.00

 
2 a Bossert Luc (2006) 19.50

+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75

 
2 b Bucher Andrin (2006) 19.50

+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Gugolz Louis (2005) 9.75

2 c Bütler Jan (2005) 19.50
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 9.75
+ Rüttimann Siro (2006) 9.75

2 d Reichmuth Marco (2005) 19.50
+ Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 9.75
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 9.75

3 a Anliker Nino (2005) 19.00
- Gugolz Louis (2005) 9.00
+ Rhyner Remo (2005) 10.00

3 b Plüer Dario (2005) 19.00
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00
- Steiner Edi (2006) 9.00

3 c Schmid Simon (2006) 19.00
- Rhyner Remo (2005) 9.00
+ Marty Roman (2006) 10.00

3 d Steiner Edi (2006) 19.00
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00
- Plüer Dario (2005) 9.00

4 a Bamert Mathis (2005) 18.75
- Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75
+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 10.00

4 b Bucher Joel (2005) 18.75
- Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.75
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

4 c Fofanah Ryan (2005) 18.75
+ Beeler Bryan (2005) 10.00
- Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.75

4 d Kälin Andrin (2005) 18.75
+ Bossert Nick (2006) 10.00
- Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75

4 e Lacher Philipp (2005) 18.75
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 10.00
- Graf Dominik (2005) 8.75

4 f Meyer Marwin (2005) 18.75
+ Gwerder Lukas (2005) 10.00
- Appert Ueli (2005) 8.75

5 a Appert Ueli (2005) 18.50
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75
- Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75

5 b Graf Dominik (2005) 18.50
+ Marty Roman (2006) 9.75
- Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.75

5 c Bürge Gian (2005) 18.50
o Appert Ueli (2005) 8.50
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 10.00

5 d Heiniger Reto (2005) 18.50
o Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.75
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75

5 e Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 18.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
+ Weber Nico (2005) 10.00

5 f Marty Remo (2005) 18.50
+ Weber Nico (2005) 10.00
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

5 g Schuler Mike (2006) 18.50
+ Bucheli Dario (2006) 9.75
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75

5 h Widmer Patrick (2005) 18.50
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.75
o Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.75

6 a Beeler Bryan (2005) 18.25
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50
+ Steiner Michael (2005) 9.75

6 b Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 18.25
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75

6 c Waldmeier Marco (2005) 18.25
+ Steiner Michael (2005) 9.75
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

7 a Gugolz Louis (2005) 17.50
- Anliker Nino (2005) 9.00
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

7 b Gwerder Lukas (2005) 17.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50
- Häseli Levin (2005) 9.00

7 c Häseli Levin (2005) 17.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
- Gwerder Lukas (2005) 9.00

7 d Rhyner Remo (2005) 17.50
- Schmid Simon (2006) 9.00
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

7 e Wild Marco (2005) 17.50
- Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.75
o Heiniger Reto (2005) 8.75

8 a Bossert Nick (2006) 17.25
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50
- Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.75

8 b Bucheli Dario (2006) 17.25
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
- Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.75

8 c Pfyl Reto (2006) 17.25
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50
- Bossert Nick (2006) 8.75

8 d Rüttimann Siro (2006) 17.25
- Wild Marco (2005) 8.75
o Bütler Jan (2005) 8.50

8 e Stübi Nevio (2006) 17.25
o Steiner Edi (2006) 8.50
- Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.75

9 a Bürgin Cedric (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

9 b Horat Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Bütler Jan (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

9 c Marty Roman (2006) 17.00
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50

9 d Müller Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50

9 e Steiner Michael (2005) 17.00
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50
o Beeler Bryan (2005) 8.50

9 f Weber Nico (2005) 17.00
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Anliker Andri (2003) 20.00

+ Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 10.00
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 20.00

+ Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00
+ Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Plüer Fabian (2003) 19.75

+ Grab Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Blattmann Roman (2003) 9.75

2 b Solenthaler David (2004) 19.75
+ Signer Andy (2003) 9.75
+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 10.00

3 Wiss Ivan (2004) 19.50
+ Fuster Arjuna (2003) 9.75
+ Zollinger Silvan (2004) 9.75

4 a Zollinger Philipp (2004) 19.00
+ Büeler Ivo (2004) 10.00
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.00
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4 b Züger Benjamin (2004) 19.00
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00
- Zollinger Philipp (2004) 9.00

5 a Bachmann Janos (2004) 18.75
- Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.00
+ Walker Jan (2004) 9.75

5 b Graf Nicola (2003) 18.75
- Styger Alex (2003) 9.00
+ Bülmann Noel (2003) 9.75

5 c Signer Tobias (2004) 18.75
- Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.00
+ Frei Felix (2003) 9.75

5 d Styger Alex (2003) 18.75
- Graf Nicola (2003) 9.00
+ Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75

6 a Blattmann Roman (2003) 18.50
+ Spörndli Cyril (2003) 10.00
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

6 b Bucher Roman (2003) 18.50
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50

6 c Fuster Arjuna (2003) 18.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00

6 d Grab Florian (2003) 18.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
+ Wesemann Micha (2003) 10.00

6 e Müller Luca (2004) 18.50
o Frei Felix (2003) 8.50
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00

6 f Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 18.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Spörndli Cyril (2003) 10.00

6 g Signer Andy (2003) 18.50
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50
+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 10.00

7 a Büeler Ivo (2004) 18.25
o Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 9.75

7 b Bülmann Noel (2003) 18.25
+ Wesemann Micha (2003) 9.75
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

7 c Frei Felix (2003) 18.25
+ Müller Luca (2004) 9.75
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50

7 d Granwehr Adrian (2003) 18.25
+ Brand Roman (2003) 9.75
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

7 e Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 18.25
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 9.75
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.50

7 f Stübi Noël (2004) 18.25
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
+ Brand Roman (2003) 9.75

7 g Zollinger Silvan (2004) 18.25
+ Walker Jan (2004) 9.75
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

8 a Kauflin Andrin (2004) 17.75
- Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.00
- Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.75

8 b Korrodi Janik (2004) 17.75
- Signer Tobias (2004) 9.00
- Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.75

9 a Bütler Roman (2004) 17.25
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.75

9 b Pünter Rico (2004) 17.25
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.75

9 c Spörndli Cyril (2003) 17.25
o Blattmann Roman (2003) 8.50
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.75

9 d Walker Jan (2004) 17.25
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.75
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

10 a Brand Roman (2003) 17.00
o Granwehr Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50

10 b Lattmann Marc (2003) 17.00
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50

10 c Schuler Yannick (2003) 17.00
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50

10 d Wesemann Micha (2003) 17.00
o Bülmann Noel (2003) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50


